The brand new short-duration SCBA MicroMaXX
is amazingly flexible, light and thus convenient
for all sorts of activities associated with work and
rescue. MicroMaXX is approved according to EN 137.
� Flexibility to suit all requirements
� Lightweight for optimal comfort in all
applications
� Ease of use for fast and simple donning

[Advantage, 3S, Ultra Elite]
Approval EN 136, class 3
Ordering Information
MicroMaXX consists of a pressure reducer, a 3 litre
composite cylinder [can be ordered charged or empty],
the demand valve AutoMaXX®-N, a multipass harness
with softbag and a full face mask of your choice.
10049950 MicroMaXX with Advantage [charged]
10048115 MicroMaXX with 3S [charged]
10050707 MicroMaXX without face mask [charged]
10056058 MicroMaXX with Advantage [empty]
10056057 MicroMaXX with 3S [empty]
10056059 MicroMaXX without face mask [empty]
10056761 Test adapter kit
Technical Details
Pressure Reducer & Cylinder
Warning signal at 70 bar
Composite
cylinder 3 l, 300 bar
10050708 Wall support
D4075224 Storing bag
10027723 Advantage 3121, standard
10027724 Advantage 3111, small
10027725 Advantage 3131, big
D2055000 3S, standard
D2055779 3S, small
D2056700 Ultra Elite, standard
D2056779 Ultra Elite, small
MicroMaXX
[ Short-duration Breathing Apparatus
for work and rescue]
Flexibility